Teams Schedule Code

Stars
Tornados
Hurricanes
Cobras

DEVILS LAKE PARK BOARD
2024 YOUTH SOCCER

GRADES 3 &4
Coaches Phone #
Easton Encinas 350-2737
Weston Stromme 381-0987
Kendra Eckes 350-8053
Brenner Wayman 230-2935

Parents will be responsible for all transportation of their child. Games will be two 20-minute halves with a 5-minute
intermission. There will be 7-8 players per team on the field during games. All games & practices will be at Ruger
Soccer & Softball Complex. Games during the week will begin at 5:00 pm. Players should be at their field at

4:50pm.

Playing Fields

(See back side for playing fields)

Mon. April 29"
Practice @ Ruger

4:45-5:45 PM

Mon, May 6"
Practice @ Ruger

4:45-5:45 PM

Mon, May 13"
Practice @ Ruger

4:45-5:45 PM

Mon, May 20%
PLAYOFFS

TBA

Tues, April 30"
GAMES @ RUGER
F35:002vs1
F45:003vs4

Tues, May 7"
GAMES @ RUGER

F35:002vs1
F45:003vs4

Tues, May 14"
GAMES @ RUGER

F35:004vs1
F45:002vs 3

Tuesday May 21
PLAYOFFS
TBA

Thurs, May 2™
GAMES @ RUGER

F35:004 vs 2
F45:001vs3

Thurs, May 9"
GAMES @ RUGER

F35:004 vs 2
F45:001vs3

Thurs. May 16"
GAMES @ RUGER
F35:002vs1
F45:003vs4

Friday May 3™
GAMES @ RUGER

F35:004vs1
F45:002vs 3

Friday May 10%
MAKE-UP DAY
FOR THIS WEEK
IF NEEDED

Friday May 17t
MAKE-UP DAY
FOR THIS WEEK
IF NEEDED




